                    JBL PROFESSIONAL
           CUSTOMER SERVICE DEPARTMENT
            4700 SERIES REFERENCE CHART
Revision B -  June 1, 2003       Page 1 of  2
MODEL LOW MID HIGH NETWORK HORN LAST NOTES
FREQ FREQ FREQ YR MFD
4716A 2123H 2416H N4671 2342 Modified 3/3/1996 Compact Bi-Radial
4726A 2206H 2426J N4726A 2344 Modified 3/3/1996 Compact Bi-Radial
4728AP 2206H 2426J N4728A 2344A Modified 3/3/1996 Bi-Radial Stage Monitor
4730A 2226H 2118H(62526-02) 2404H N4730A  3/3/1996 High Power 3-Way Direct
4731A 2226H 2426J N4731A 2370 3/3/1996 High Power 2-Way Direct
4742A 2206H  (2)     3/3/1996 Dual 300 MM Direct
4745A 2226H  (2)    3/3/1996 Dual 380 MM 15" Direct
4748A 2241H     3/3/1996 460 MM 18" Direct Sub-Bass
4750A 2206H  (2) 2445J N4750A 2380A 3/3/1996 High Power 2-Way Full Range
4755A 2206H  (2) 2445J N4755A 2480A 3/3/1996 High Power 2-Way Full Range
4770A 2226H (2) 2445J N4770A 2380A 3/3/1996 High Power 2-Way Full Range
4782A 2206H  (2)   3/3/1996 Dual 300 MM 12" Triple Chamber
4785A 2225H (2)  3/3/1996 Dual 380 MM 15" Triple Chamber
93
      JBL PROFESSIONAL
           CUSTOMER SERVICE DEPARTMENT
            4700 SERIES REFERENCE CHART
Revision B -  June 1, 2003       Page 2 of  2
MODEL LOW MID HIGH NETWORK HORN LAST NOTES
FREQ FREQ FREQ YR MFD
4785A 2225H (2)    3/3/1996 Dual 380 MM 15" Triple Chamber
4788A 2240H (2)    3/3/1996 Dual 460 MM 18" Triple Chamber
94